
QXoEN Cingoli Quads - Warm Up 2

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 16 TVERAEN C. - Yamaha 1:50.351
Best Lap

1 2:05.755 09:17:47.927

2 1:52.470 09:19:40.397

3 2:02.179 09:21:42.576

4 2:12.785 09:23:55.361

5 2:00.434 09:25:55.795

6 3:05.313 09:29:01.108

7 1:50.351 09:30:51.459

 Po. 2 - # 55 NAVEAUX R. - + 00.086
Diff. First

1 2:06.029 09:17:24.510

2 1:52.420 09:19:16.930

3 1:51.646 09:21:08.576

4 3:47.956 09:24:56.532

5 1:50.931 09:26:47.463

6 1:51.102 09:28:38.565

7 1:50.437 09:30:29.002

 Po. 3 - # 46 GAISFORD L. - Honda + 01.349
Diff. First

1 2:00.585 09:17:33.781

2 1:53.371 09:19:27.152

3 1:52.464 09:21:19.616

4 1:51.854 09:23:11.470

5 3:22.866 09:26:34.336

6 1:51.700 09:28:26.036

7 1:53.561 09:30:19.597

 Po. 4 - # 22 VAZNYS D. - Yamaha + 01.700
Diff. First

1 2:25.636 09:18:23.739

2 2:00.061 09:20:23.800

3 2:08.148 09:22:31.948

4 2:00.024 09:24:31.972

5 1:52.051 09:26:24.023

6 2:08.069 09:28:32.092

7 3:30.056 09:32:02.148

 Po. 5 - # 57 VLAEYMANS J. - Yamaha + 01.821
Diff. First

1 2:00.807 09:17:36.148

2 1:56.714 09:19:32.862

3 1:52.172 09:21:25.034

4 1:53.070 09:23:18.104

5 1:53.388 09:25:11.492

6 1:52.286 09:27:03.778

7 1:53.165 09:28:56.943

 Po. 6 - # 47 VAN VLIET J. - Yamaha + 02.071
Diff. First

1 2:03.602 09:17:32.533

2 2:03.305 09:19:35.838

3 2:02.385 09:21:38.223

4 2:38.357 09:24:16.580

5 2:23.019 09:26:39.599

6 2:32.650 09:29:12.249

7 1:52.422 09:31:04.671

 Po. 7 - # 34 KASPAR J. - Yamaha + 02.197
Diff. First

1 2:19.134 09:18:08.447

2 2:26.863 09:20:35.310

3 2:05.985 09:22:41.295

4 1:53.089 09:24:34.384

5 1:57.630 09:26:32.014

6 1:52.548 09:28:24.562

7 1:53.500 09:30:18.062

 Po. 8 - # 48 VAN VLIET M. - Yamaha + 02.252
Diff. First

1 2:08.519 09:17:40.282

2 2:02.884 09:19:43.166

3 5:16.170 09:24:59.336

4 1:52.603 09:26:51.939

 Po. 9 - # 31 MOGENSEN H. - Yamaha + 03.394
Diff. First

1 2:15.479 09:18:20.368

2 2:00.596 09:20:20.964

3 1:58.737 09:22:19.701

4 2:21.476 09:24:41.177

5 3:08.344 09:27:49.521

6 1:53.745 09:29:43.266

7 2:09.334 09:31:52.600

 Po. 10 - # 56 VANDENDIJCK O. - Honda + 04.133
Diff. First

1 2:04.684 09:17:34.994

2 1:56.489 09:19:31.483

3 1:55.496 09:21:26.979

4 1:55.642 09:23:22.621

5 1:54.484 09:25:17.105

6 1:55.532 09:27:12.637

7 1:54.625 09:29:07.262

8 1:55.686 09:31:02.948

 Po. 11 - # 18 GRANLI J. - Honda + 04.628
Diff. First

1 2:08.065 09:17:51.084

2 1:57.455 09:19:48.539

3 1:55.505 09:21:44.044

4 1:55.446 09:23:39.490

5 2:06.630 09:25:46.120

6 2:06.673 09:27:52.793

7 1:54.979 09:29:47.772

 Po. 12 - # 35 POLACEK Z. - Husqvarna + 04.628
Diff. First

1 2:24.119 09:18:18.640

2 1:56.114 09:20:14.754

3 1:57.122 09:22:11.876

4 2:09.937 09:24:21.813

5 5:18.137 09:29:39.950

6 1:54.979 09:31:34.929

Fastest lap: 1:50.351 
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 Po. 13 - # 17 HOLMEN L. - Yamaha + 04.818
Diff. First

1 2:08.291 09:17:48.828

2 1:55.169 09:19:43.997

3 1:55.737 09:21:39.734

4 2:11.149 09:23:50.883

5 5:04.420 09:28:55.303

6 1:55.215 09:30:50.518

 Po. 14 - # 36 KLIC M. - Yamaha + 05.061
Diff. First

1 2:08.802 09:17:52.574

2 1:57.419 09:19:49.993

3 1:55.853 09:21:45.846

4 1:55.412 09:23:41.258

5 1:56.991 09:25:38.249

 Po. 15 - # 32 ANDERSEN K. - Yamaha + 05.258
Diff. First

1 2:10.198 09:18:13.305

2 1:57.264 09:20:10.569

3 1:55.609 09:22:06.178

4 2:06.521 09:24:12.699

5 2:17.486 09:26:30.185

6 2:12.336 09:28:42.521

7 2:13.141 09:30:55.662

 Po. 16 - # 23 JEGOROVAS R. - Can-Am + 06.028
Diff. First

1 2:30.901 09:18:32.356

2 1:59.404 09:20:31.760

3 1:56.379 09:22:28.139

4 1:57.263 09:24:25.402

5 1:57.125 09:26:22.527

6 1:56.646 09:28:19.173

7 2:05.501 09:30:24.674

 Po. 17 - # 33 STEGE B. - Yamaha + 06.712
Diff. First

1 2:07.321 09:18:10.227

2 1:57.198 09:20:07.425

3 1:57.063 09:22:04.488

4 2:45.236 09:24:49.724

5 1:57.272 09:26:46.996

6 2:03.063 09:28:50.059

 Po. 18 - # 24 CEPAS M. - Honda + 09.336
Diff. First

1 2:19.210 09:18:15.370

2 2:01.092 09:20:16.462

3 2:16.785 09:22:33.247

4 1:59.687 09:24:32.934

5 2:18.649 09:26:51.583

Fastest lap: 1:50.351 
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